
   

 

2024-25  Outcomes    St Mark and All Saints C.E. Primary School and Nursery 
 

EYFS No in Cohort:    30 
% achieving a good level of development:            80% 

 
 

 

Year 1 Phonics No in Cohort:    28 
% achieving the expected standard in phonics test:   51.7% 
Year 2 Phonics No in cohort:    15 

% achieving the expected standard in phonics test:  71% 

  
 
 

Key Stage 2 No in Cohort:  28  (*25 chn who accessed SATS) 
% achieving the expected standard or above 

Reading Writing Maths r/w/m 
combined 

EGPS 

60.7% 
*68% 

50% 
*56% 

39.2% 
*44% 

35.7% 
*40% 

35.7% 
*40% 

% achieving greater depth 

Reading Writing Maths r/w/m 
combined 

EGPS 

7% 10.7% 0% 0% 7% 
 
 
Scaled Scores  

Scaled 
Score 

2018 2019 2022 2023 2024 2025 

Reading 105 102 104 98 104 101 

National 105 104 105 105 105 106 

 

Maths 104 102 102 97 100 97 

National 104 105 104 104 104 105 

 


