

2024-25 Outcomes St Mark and All Saints C.E. Primary School and Nursery

EYFS	No in Cohort: 30
% achieving a good level of development:	80%

Year 1 Phonics	No in Cohort: 28
% achieving the expected standard in phonics test:	51.7%
Year 2 Phonics	No in cohort: 15
% achieving the expected standard in phonics test:	71%

Key Stage 2	No in Cohort: 28 (*25 chn who accessed SATS)			
% achieving the expected standard or above				
Reading	Writing	Maths	r/w/m combined	EGPS
60.7% *68%	50% *56%	39.2% *44%	35.7% *40%	35.7% *40%
% achieving greater depth				
Reading	Writing	Maths	r/w/m combined	EGPS
7%	10.7%	0%	0%	7%

Scaled Scores

Scaled Score	2018	2019	2022	2023	2024	2025
Reading	105	102	104	98	104	101
National	105	104	105	105	105	106
Maths	104	102	102	97	100	97
National	104	105	104	104	104	105